	arks: 82217 y thereof. 2. Ivanic and augress of receiving party(ies):
Please reco 1. Name of conveying party(ies):	
	Z. Ivame and address of receiving party(ies):
Worthingtons Hair & Beauty Company Limited	
15 Couthamentan Diaga	Charles Worthington Hair & Beauty Company Limited 7 Percy Street London WIP 9FB ENGLAND
London WC1A 2HJ United Kingdom Individual(s) Association 10 - 23 - 22	Individual(s) citizenship
General Partnership	Association
X Limited Liability Company – United Kingdom	General Partnership
Corporation	X Limited Liability Company – United Kingdom
Other	Corporation
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Other
YesNo	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No X
	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional names(s) & address(es) attached? Yes _x_No
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security AgreementX Change of Name Other	
Effective Date: May 22, 1997	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	B. Trademark registration No.(s)
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	2,563,996 2,598,266
76/051,881 76/075,253	2,000,200
	Additional numbers attached? _ Yes x No
5. Name and Address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 4
Name: Mark B. Harrison, Esq. Internal Address: VENABLE Street Address: P.O. Box 34385 Washington, D.C. 20045	
G ,	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$115.00
	X Enclosed
(1	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number:
/2002 DBYRNE 00000028 76051881	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
75.00 0P DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE
9 ignature.	true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original
nwledge and belief, the foregoing information is Λ	NI.
nwledge and belief, the foregoing information is Λ	10/13/02 Date

TRADEMARK **REEL: 2617 FRAME: 0574** VENABLE, BAETJER, HOWARD & CIVILETTI, LLP

Including professional corporations

1201 New York Avenue, N.W., Suite 1000 Washington, D.C. 20005-3917 (202) 962-4800, Fax (202) 962-8300 www.venable.com OFFICES IN

WASHINGTON, D.C. MARYLAND VIRGINIA

Mark B. Harrison (202) 962-4019 mbharrison@venable.com

VENABLE ATTORNEYS AT LAW



October 23, 2002

Honorable Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks 2900 Crystal Drive Arlington, Virginia 22202-3513

Re: U.S. Trademark Applications 76/051,881 and 76/075,253

U.S. Trademark Registration Nos. 2,563,996 and 2,598,266

Marks: TAKE AWAYS; DREAM HAIR; CHARLES WORTHINGTON LONDON BIG HAIR & Design; CHARLES WORTHINGTON

LONDON RESULTS & Design

Applicant/Registrant: Charles Worthington Hair & Beauty Company Limited

(by Change of Name)

Our References: 31442-181570; 31442-181574; 31442-181572; 31442-181571

Sir:

We enclose the following for filing in the Patent and Trademark Office:

X Recordation Cover Sheet - Change of Name

X Check in the amount of \$115.00

RECORDED: 10/23/2002

Sincerely,

Mark B. Harrison

MBH/lmf Enclosure

> TRADEMARK REEL: 2617 FRAME: 0575